
Term Dates 2021-22

2021

Term 1 Monday 16th August – Wednesday 6th October
(7 weeks 3 days) 38 days

Term 2 Thursday 21st October - Friday 17th December
School closed for Tihar holiday: Thursday 4th  and Friday 5th November
Secondary Sports Day (date tbc)
(8 weeks) 40 days

2022

Term 3 Monday 10th January – Friday 8th April
Half Term holiday: Monday 21st February to Friday 25th February
School closed for Holi  - Thursday 17th March
Primary Sports Day (date tbc)
(11 weeks 4 days) 59 days

Term 4 Monday 25th April - Friday 1st July
Half Term holiday: Thursday 26th to Friday 27th May
Speech Day (date tbc)
AGM (date tbc)
(9 weeks 3 days) 48 days

2022-23

The tentative start date for the new academic year Monday 15th August.

Note for New Staff joining for 2022-23

The arrival date for New Staff is Sunday 31st July, thus departing the UK on Saturday 30th July.
The New Staff Induction Programme will commence on Monday 1st August.

**Note: These dates are subject to change if there are changes/shifts in the Nepali calendar.**


